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OFFICE ORDER

04.08.2025

The NEP Helpdesk for the Academic Year 2025-26 has been constituted with the following members:
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i Sl. | Name Designation E-mail-ID Mobile
: No.
{ 1 Prof. Rajni IQAC Coordinator - rajni.15@bharati.du.ac.in 8750057441
P 2 Dr. Vandana Yadav | NEP Nodal Officer vandana.yadav@bharati.du.ac.in | 9873354497 |
| 3 Dr. Princy Jain NEP Coordinator & GE | princy.jain@bharati.du.ac.in 9911963542 |
i Coordinator
E 4 Dr. Akshat Pushpam | SEC Coordinator akshat.pushpam@bharati.du.ac.in | 9973953667
i 5 Ms. Swati Khanna VAC Coordinato swati.khanna@bharati.du.ac.in 9873030388
| 6 Dr. Pratyay Amrit AEC Coordinator pratyay.amrit@bharati.du.ac.in 9973050001
! 7 Dr. Akshat Pushpam | Dissertation/Academic | akshat.pushpam@bharati.du.ac.in | 9973953667
| Project Track §
'} Coordinator ,
| 8 Ms. Laxmi Entrepreneurship laxmi.devi@bharati.du.ac.in 8750110491
| Track Coordinator (E-
Cell Convenor)
9 Ms. Priyanka Student NEP Saarthis 9971394917
10 Ms. Chesta 8860007279
11| Ms. Riddhi 7480814952 |

Prof. (Dr.) Saloni Gupta

Principal
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